
a sacred pilgrimage to  
Troyes & Paris (France) for the 

Beatification of FR. LOUIS BRISSON 
September 19-29, 2012 

► beatification web                                                                                                                                                            ► Brisson web 

Wednesday, September 19 … flight from Newark, NJ 
Thursday, September 20 … arrival in Paris, France  

 
bus travel to Troyes 

Hotels:  de la Poste / St. Jean 
 

welcome dinner in olde city 

Tuesday, September 25 - Troyes 
 

symposium on Fr. Brisson 
 

Mass at the motherhouse  
of the Oblate Sisters 

visit the crypt & museum 

Friday, September 21 - Troyes 
 

Mass at the Basilica  
of St. Urbain 

 
VIGIL for the Beatification 

at the Cathedral 

Wednesday, September 26 … on the road 
 

Mass in St. Parres aux Tertres 
visit the Tuilerie 

 
bus travel to Paris 

Hotel Trianon Rive Gauche 

Saturday, September 22 - Troyes Thursday, September 27 - Paris 
 

Mass at St. Sulpice 
 

self-tour of Paris 

BEATIFICATION 
Mass celebrated by 

Cardinal Angelo Amato 

reception 
Museum of Modern Art 

 
dramatic performance 

Sunday, September 23 - Plancy 
 

Mass of Thanksgiving 
visit to Fr. Brisson’s home 

and parish church 
 

festivities in the village 

Friday, September 28 - Paris 
 

Mass at St. Thomas de Villeneuve 
see the original statue of 

Notre Dame de Bonne Délivrance 
 

farewell dinner 

Monday, September 24 - Troyes 
 

Mass at the Visitation monastery 
visit the parlor of apparition 

 
symposium on Fr. Brisson 

Saturday, September 29 … travel 
 

depart Paris / arrive Newark 
 

Mass of Thanksgiving at 
Wills Hall - DeSales University 

 

coordinated by 
 

www.desales.edu/salesian 

contact information: 
(phone) 610-282-1100 ext. 1244 

(fax) 610-282-1509 

(email) SCFC@desales.edu 

 

http://web1.desales.edu/default.aspx?pageid=14303
http://www.louisbrisson.org/

